Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
1 1
2 2 1
3 3 1
4 4 2
5 5 1
6 6 1
7 7 3
8 8 1
9 1
10 9 1
11 10 1
12 2 1
13 11 2
14 12 1
15 13 1
16 14 2
17 15 4
18 3 1
19 4 1
20 16 2
21 17 1
22 18 2
23 19 2
24 20 2
25 21 3
26 22 3
27 23 3
28 5 2
29 24 4
30 6 3
31 25 3
32 26 1
33 27 4
34 28 4
35 29 1
36 30 1
37 7 1
38 31 3
39 32 2
40 33 5
41 34 1

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Crull, Joshua
Wells, Riley
Herrmann, Josh
Cornieux, Chris
Gallagher, Paul
Bottcher, Brian
Geerts, Kevin
Yanik, John
Droessler, Kayla
Sage, Michael
Reppen, Dave
Ohmstede, Tracy
Swanson, Sean
Erickson, Tim
Hoogewerff, Nick
Bastian, Zane
Siwicki, Gage
Barenbaum, Julia
Sanders, Katelynn
Hoglund, Brad
Graves, Alex
Vann, Jeremy
Siwicki, Drake
Foss, Randy
Koch, Mark
Wood, Tyler
Nowack, Robert
Parker - Scanlon, Sarah
Vowell, David
Hoppe, Heidi

Hill, Dennis
Johnson, Tyger
De Rosales, Jonathan
Freedlund, Daniel
Beyer, Bryce
Grutze, David
Loner, Amy
Padeski, Jeff
Moroz, Max
Wagner, Austin
Yeager, Brent

Rockton, IL

Division

Top Male
13-14 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
45-49 Male
40-44 Male
15-19 Male
25-29 Male
Top Female
20-24 Male
50-54 Male
35-39 Female
25-29 Male
55-59 Male
30-34 Male
13-14 Male
15-19 Male
13-14 Female
20-24 Female
45-49 Male
11-12 Male
30-34 Male
20-24 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
25-29 Male
30-34 Male
35-39 Female
30-34 Male
35-39 Female
45-49 Male
70 & up Male
25-29 Male
40-44 Male
9-10 Male
60-64 Male
30-34 Female
20-24 Male
11-12 Male
15-19 Male
35-39 Male

Time
18:10.07
18:45.19
19:11.56
19:13.27
19:38.22
19:42.56
19:45.22
19:53.17
20:06.58
20:29.71
20:39.24
21:02.26
21:04.51
21:07.17
21:17.70
21:32.91
21:44.33
21:49.36
21:53.45
22:04.25
22:06.95
22:15.96
22:23.24
22:33.61
22:36.32
22:46.33
22:58.96
23:01.37
23:11.30
23:16.14
23:16.41
23:23.15
23:26.05
23:29.77
23:33.40
23:33.69
23:46.46
23:53.41
23:54.26
24:01.27
24:09.18

Pace
5:51
6:02
6:11
6:11
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:28
6:36
6:39
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:51
6:56
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:10
7:12
7:16
7:17
7:20
7:24
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:46

City, State
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Poplar Grove, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Caledonia, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Caledonia, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Ottumwa, 1A
South Beloit, IL
Stoughton, WI
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
Beloit, WI
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Poplar Grove, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Dakota, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
42 35 5
43 36 6
44 37 2
45 8 1
46 38 2
47 39 4
48 9 1
49 10 2
50 40 2
51 11 3
52 12 1
53 41 4
54 42 5
55 43 3
56 44 3
57 45 5
58 13 1
59 46 6
60 14 2
61 15 4
62 47 6
63 48 2
64 16 2
65 17 5
66 18 3
67 49 5
68 19 6
69 20 4
70 50 4
71 21 1
72 51 7
73 52 4
74 53 2
75 22 3
76 23 7
77 54 6
78 24 2
79 25 3
80 55 2
81 56 1
82 26 2

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Sears, Karl
Sheets, lan

Mc Namer, Cliff
Milne, Xan

Yanik, Tom
Barenbaum, Jerry
Bottcher, Angie
Johnson, Susan
Kaiser, Chris
Rackow, Heidi
Lane, Jenna
Sears, Thomas
Cornieux, Pascal
Bastian, Cade
Shores, Allen
Brown, Caleb
Meason, Diane
Block, Chip
Taylor, Judy
Moroz, Lori

Mc Bride, Tyler
Baker, Tom
Laudick, Amber
De Voe, Jennifer
Hoyle, Raven
Barr, Ben
Costello, Beth
Campbell, Kristen
Burns, Kevin
Frank, Marlena
Huff, Alexander
Oswald, Trey
Dekeyser, Bob
Johnson, Whitney
Lindsey, Karyn
Rayborn, Mike
Burns, Brenda
Hill, Julie
Freedlund, Carter
Moroz, Myles
Quantock, Jennifer

Rockton, IL

Division
25-29 Male
15-19 Male
50-54 Male
45-49 Female
55-59 Male
45-49 Male
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
35-39 Male
40-44 Female
11-12 Female
20-24 Male
45-49 Male
11-12 Male
50-54 Male
20-24 Male
15-19 Female
45-49 Male
30-34 Female
40-44 Female
20-24 Male
70 & up Male
20-24 Female
40-44 Female
30-34 Female
40-44 Male
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
50-54 Male
25-29 Female
20-24 Male
11-12 Male
60-64 Male
20-24 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Male
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
9-10 Male
1-8 Male
25-29 Female

Time
24:13.07
24:19.51
24:35.15
24:36.21
24:39.52
24:43.39
24:46.98
24:49.33
24:54.44
24:56.45
25:01.46
25:16.37
25:21.50
25:22.82
25:27.92
25:28.83
25:31.77
25:51.47
25:52.51
25:54.71
25:57.69
26:07.74
26:09.13
26:18.10
26:28.30
26:33.68
26:39.68
26:45.24
26:48.14
26:48.58
26:59.00
26:59.00
27:02.47
27:12.34
27:26.87
27:27.53
27:46.15
27:53.53
27:54.39
27:55.12
27:59.43

Pace
7:48
7:50
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:25
8:25
8:28
8:31
8:33
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:56
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:01

City, State
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Pecatonica, IL
Loves Park, IL
Rockford, IL
South Beloit, IL
Caledonia, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Dakota, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Joliet, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Harvard, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockford, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
Beloit, WI
Beloit, WI
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
83 27 4
84 28 5
85 29 5
86 30 6
87 31 1
88 57 7
89 32 2
90 33 3
91 34 4
92 35 4
93 36 6
94 37 4
95 58 5
96 38 8
97 59 7
98 60 8
99 39 7
100 40 7
101 41 5
102 42 2
103 61 7
104 43 5
105 44 8
106 62 8
107 63 5
108 45 3
109 64 3
110 46 8
111 47 2
112 48 1
113 65 6
114 49 3
115 50 9
116 66 3
117 51 3
118 52 2
119 67 3
120 53 4
121 54 10
122 55 6

123 56 9

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Butler, Melanie
Bass, Amy
Hoogewerff, Julie
Brady, Dawn
Limberg, Cindy
Stockinger, Noah
Johnson, Joyce
Re, Meagan
Harrison, Emily
Leombruni, Lisa
Mills, Cyndi
Pedersen, Stephanie
Mc Farland, Dustin
Schaffner, Cheryl
Moroz, Greg
Wilson, Ryan
Beyer, Charlene
Isham, Monica
Hill, Cara

Hoppe, Marissa
Harms, Todd
Retzlaff, Annette
Lynch, Stephanie
Neir, Ross

Hoey, Patrick
Shores, Lois
Miller, Aaron

La Pour, Lindsey
Inman, Lily

Lake, Alex
Maloney, Chuck
Kiesow, Chloe
Richter, Tracy
Boyd, Isaiah
Laird, Kelly
Klingenmeyer, Hayley
De Simone, Richard
Phillips, Brianna
Hoey, Nichole
Camacho, Taylar
Spitzmiller, Carrie

Rockton, IL

Division
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
50-54 Female
15-19 Male
50-54 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
45-49 Female
30-34 Female
20-24 Female
30-34 Male
40-44 Female
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
35-39 Female
30-34 Female
20-24 Female
15-19 Female
45-49 Male
45-49 Female
35-39 Female
15-19 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Female
35-39 Male
30-34 Female
13-14 Female
9-10 Female
50-54 Male
13-14 Female
40-44 Female
9-10 Male
15-19 Female
9-10 Female
60-64 Male
15-19 Female
40-44 Female
20-24 Female
35-39 Female

Time
28:02.84
28:02.95
28:24.59
28:25.08
28:26.60
28:30.42
28:31.13
28:31.30
28:31.41
28:34.87
28:37.42
28:38.03
28:39.23
28:49.54
28:52.40
28:55.80
28:56.39
28:58.41
29:00.90
29:00.94
29:04.54
29:12.27
29:13.50
29:13.90
29:14.09
29:20.85
29:21.87
29:22.27
29:28.36
29:34.23
29:48.35
29:54.07
29:56.88
30:25.80
30:50.29
31:03.42
31:12.87
31:13.35
31:23.99
31:25.04
31:25.39

Pace
9:02
9:02
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:29
9:31
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:48
9:56

10:00

10:03

10:03

10:06

10:07

10:07

City, State
Milton, WI
Milton, WI
Stoughton, WI
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL

Machesney Park, IL

South Beloit, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Winnebago, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Beloit, WI
Rockton, IL
Loves Park, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL
Quincy, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
South Beloit, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
124 57 5
125 68 6
126 69 9
127 70 6
128 58 5
129 59 6
130 60 1
131 61 9
132 71 8
133 62 2
134 63 10
135 64 10
136 72 5
137 65 6
138 66 11
139 67 11
140 68 11
141 69 7
142 70 12
143 73 6
144 71 12
145 72 13
146 73 14
147 74 2
148 75 3
149 76 15
150 77 6
151 78 7
152 79 13
153 80 3
154 81 8
155 82 16
156 83 17
157 84 18
158 85 12
159 86 4
160 87 19
161 74 1
162 88 20
163 75 4

164 89 5

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Matz, Hanah
Smith, Kevin
Lake, James
Mills, Ryan
Yanik, Kayla
Lawson, Laura
Christeson, Cheri
Cook, Lindsay
Nosek, Mark
Nosek, Nadia
Senobe, Becky
Johnstone, Becky
Black, Nathan
Yuhas, Margie
Miller, Amber
Willson, Margaret
Means, Beth
Maloney, Rileyann
Speer, Laura
Lannon, Cian

Rockton, IL

Division
25-29 Female
25-29 Male
40-44 Male
30-34 Male
15-19 Female
45-49 Female
55-59 Female
30-34 Female
45-49 Male
11-12 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
11-12 Male
25-29 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
20-24 Female
40-44 Female
11-12 Male

Anderson, Andrea (bib 282) 35-39 Female

Black, Beth
Pioch, Maria
Sanders, Lori
Shores, Riley
Honaker, Abbie
Kleindl, Megan
Beulen, Rianne
Barr, D' Lynn
Wallace, Debra
Roberts, Kimberly
Corrigan, Isabel
Petitt, Abbie
Malone, Misty
Hattiex, Erika
Weckerly, Lisa
Peek, Lisa
Weckerly, Ronald
Coyne, Nicole
Gibson, Sean
Lang, Jane

35-39 Female
35-39 Female
55-59 Female
11-12 Female
35-39 Female
15-19 Female
25-29 Female
40-44 Female
55-59 Female
25-29 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
30-34 Female
55-59 Female
35-39 Female
65-69 Male

35-39 Female
35-39 Male

55-59 Female

Time
31:27.51
31:45.01
31:55.80
31:56.06
31:57.20
32:07.41
32:21.24
32:26.19
32:28.51
32:28.54
32:47.14
32:47.41
33:06.61
33:09.74
33:11.47
33:26.99
33:35.34
33:50.84
34:07.80
34:15.79
34:18.56
34:20.23
34:20.26
34:26.26
34:29.14
34:42.30
34:45.97
34:47.94
34:49.68
35:03.29
35:07.44
35:29.56
35:43.07
35:43.07
36:01.35
36:19.21
36:30.14
36:42.23
36:46.03
36:47.42
37:00.69

Pace
10:08
10:13
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:33
10:33
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:46
10:49
10:54
10:59
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:17
11:18
11:25
11:30
11:30
11:36
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:55

City, State
Roscoe, IL
Belvidere, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
South Beloit, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Roscoe, IL
Belvidere, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Loves Park, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL

Machesney Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL

Rockford, IL
Argyle, TX
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Beloit, WI
Beloit, WI
Rockton, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Rockton, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockford, IL
South Beloit, IL
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Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
165 90 7
166 76 3
167 91 21
168 92 1
169 77 5
170 93 6
171 78 7
172 94 8
173 95 4
174 79 8
175 96 22
176 97 1
177 98 13
178 99 14
179 100 14
180 101 23
181 80 9
182 102 4
183 103 15
184 81 10
185 82 7
186 104 9
187 105 5
188 106 4
189 107 5
190 83 9
191 108 10
192 109 8
193 110 7
194 111 9
195 84 8
196 112 11
197 85 7
198 113 9
199 114 8
200 115 24
201 116 16
202 117 10
203 118 12
204 119 9
205 86 4

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Behling, Kathy
Shoevlin, Don
Steiner, Erica
Herman, Carm
Meyers, Sam
Dawson, Brenda
Lawver, Scott
Curtis, Shelly
Berry, Laurie

Berry, Tim

Cullers, Christine
Gibbons, Judith
Klingenmeyer, Torri
Dowd, Ashley
Foss, Jennifer
Statler, Jeni
Kiesow, Brian
Lounsbury, Hanna
Baumgartner, Angela
Brandon, Jeff
Long, Troy

Roush, Melissa
Young, Kristi
Hoppe, Mc Kenna
Isham, Emma
Baumgartner, Alex
Blade, Joyce
Payton, Katlin
Foss, Myrissa
Foss, Brianna
Busse, David
Sadewater, Dawn
Thompson, Mickel
Shirley, Heather
Mc Lean, Madeleine
Dawson - Foley, Nicole
Dawson - Foley, Jessie
Getter, Kristen
Sears, Lorraine
Jack, Jessica
Limberg, Andy

Rockton, IL

Division
45-49 Female
55-59 Male
35-39 Female
60-64 Female
35-39 Male
55-59 Female
50-54 Male
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Male
35-39 Female
65-69 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
50-54 Male
13-14 Female
40-44 Female
50-54 Male
30-34 Male
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
11-12 Female
11-12 Female
15-19 Male
45-49 Female
20-24 Female
15-19 Female
20-24 Female
30-34 Male
45-49 Female
25-29 Male
25-29 Female
15-19 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
25-29 Female
45-49 Female
15-19 Female
55-59 Male

Time
37:37.12
37:50.69
37:51.68
37:55.26
38:00.66
38:47.07
39:34.58
39:34.79
39:49.29
39:49.42
40:58.30
40:58.94
41:19.69
41:20.42
41:51.07
41:55.68
41:55.99
42:14.72
42:38.09
43:23.66
43:24.40
43:39.85
43:59.82
44:44.82
44:45.57
44:47.66
44:56.61
44:56.61
45:05.79
45:07.30
45:09.71
45:18.06
45:22.75
45:23.26
45:24.82
45:27.72
45:27.99
45:38.34
45:41.08
45:58.32
45:59.06

Pace
12:07
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:29
12:44
12:44
12:49
12:49
13:11
13:11
13:18
13:18
13:28
13:30
13:30
13:36
13:43
13:58
13:58
14:03
14:10
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:28
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:41
14:42
14:48
14:48

City, State
Caledonia, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Loves Park, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, ID
Rockton, IL

Lake St Louis, MO
Lake St Louis, MO

Bakersfield, CA
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Mc Lean, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Beloit, WI
Belvidere, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Loves Park, IL
Roscoe, IL
South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL
Beloit, WI
South Beloit, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
South Beloit, IL
Joliet, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL

June 20, 2015



Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
206 120 17
207 121 6
208 87 11
209 122 18
210 123 7
211 124 10
212 125 25
213 126 5
214 127 7
215 128 26
216 129 3
217 88 3
218 89 4
219 130 2
220 131 13
221 132 8
222 133 11
223 134 9
224 90 12
225 91 13
226 135 1
227 136 27
228 137 10
229 92 9
230 138 10
231 139 11
232 140 19
233 141 28
234 93 2
235 142 14
236 143 12
237 144 13
238 145 15
239 94 10
240 146 16
241 95 6
242 96 14
243 97 10
244 147 6
245 148 7
246 98 15

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Lake, Kim
Thompson, Kerrie
Elsasser, Kevin
Mc Lean, Heather
Elsasser, Ginger
Elsasser, Haley
Anderson, Andrea (bib 47)
Lannon, Allie
Shoevlin, Tammy
Lannon, Karen
Pomahac, Grace
Pomahac, Bob
Schaut, Charlie
Schaut, Vickie
Brotkowski, Debra
Ricke, Tammy
Suedbck, Nicole
Suedbeck, Kim
Pomahac, Steve
Sekula, Zig

Boyd, Brooklyn
Boyd, Christine
Miller, Sammi
Miller, Steve
Meason, Alison
Smith, Peggy
Combs, Jennifer
Dailey, Sara
Miller, Owen
Miller, Bunny
Williams, Donna
Dammen, Galil
Riley, Karin
White, Michael
Kramer, Charlotte
Magnus, Cory
Smith, Kevin
Solon, Spenser
Raymond, Ayla
Solon, Madison
Camacho, Steve

Rockton, IL

Division
40-44 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Male
40-44 Female
50-54 Female
20-24 Female
35-39 Female
13-14 Female
55-59 Female
35-39 Female
9-10 Female
70 & up Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Female
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
20-24 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
1-8 Female
35-39 Female
15-19 Female
45-49 Male
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
1-8 Male
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Male
45-49 Female
35-39 Male
50-54 Male
15-19 Male
13-14 Female
13-14 Female
50-54 Male

Time
46:16.22
46:16.83
46:58.60
47:00.13
47:04.00
47:04.19
48:19.28
48:20.02
49:39.13
49:49.45
50:08.70
50:16.43
50:29.75
50:29.77
50:39.15
50:50.63
51:10.26
51:10.33
51:10.57
51:12.04
52:15.18
52:43.21
54:05.75
54:24.81
54:49.92
54:59.07
55:03.51
55:03.91
55:09.34
55:09.68
55:17.14
57:05.81
57:06.67
58:04.69
58:20.72
58:20.76
58:20.80
58:22.66
58:22.95
58:24.26
58:24.57

Pace
14:54
14:54
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:33
15:33
15:59
16:02
16:08
16:11
16:15
16:15
16:18
16:22
16:28
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:49
16:58
17:25
17:31
17:39
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:45
17:45
17:48
18:23
18:23
18:42
18:47
18:47
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48

City, State
Roscoe, IL
Janesville, WI

Machesney Park, IL

Rockton, IL

Machesney Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL

Loves Park, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Beloit, WI
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Roscoe, IL
Rockton, IL
Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL
Rochelle, IL
Rochelle, IL
Roscoe, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Rockford, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Rochelle, IL
Rochelle, IL
South Beloit, IL
Beloit, WI
Beloit, WI
South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockton, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL

June 20, 2015



Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
247 149 29
248 150 11
249 151 14
250 152 20
251 153 15
252 154 16
253 155 15
254 156 8

www.realtiminginc.com

Old Settler's Days 5K Run/Walk - Run for Carrie Lynn

Name

Taber, Amy
Camacho, Minel
Carroll, Lisa
Fair, Rhonda
Geister, Ashley
Dhom, Betsy
Verstraete, Tami
Mounts, Paula

Rockton, IL

Division

35-39 Female
25-29 Female
50-54 Female
40-44 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
50-54 Female
55-59 Female

Time
58:27.65
58:28.32
58:35.54

1:03:51.06
1.03:51.10
1.03:51.91
1.04:57.42
1:05:46.58

Pace
18:49
18:49
18:52
20:33
20:33
20:33
20:54
21:10

June 20, 2015

City, State
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL

South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Beloit, WI

— 7



